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Map identification number:
                  7200_COM_CL2_

Special Character Areas
Bridge St/Macquarie Pl/Bulletin Pl
Chifley Square
Circular Quay
College Street/Hyde Park
Farrer Place
Haymarket/Chinatown
Macquarie Street
Martin Place
Pitt Street Mall
Railway Square/Central Station
Rosebery
Sydney Square/Town Hall & St Andrews
Wynyard Park/Lang Park
York St/Clarence St/Kent St 

SLEP2012 RRD
Restricted Retail Development

Cadastre
Cadastre 26/09/2012 © City of Sydney

Sydney
Local Environmental
Plan 2012

010_005_20150408

011

006 013 020

007 014 021

001 008 015 022

002 009 016 023

003 010 017 024

004 018

005 012 019

Special Character Areas Map
Retail Premises Map
- Sheet CL2_010

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

J

K

L

M

N

Projection: GDA 1994
Zone 56

Ü Scale: 1:5,000 @ A3

0 200 m


